



## Naming Opportunity Form

Gift in Memory of: *(optional)* 

Aroostook House of Comfort Building	\$1,000,000 🗌	Oxygen Room	\$7,000 🗌
Clean Linen Supply Room	\$5,000 🗌	Heating Utility Room	\$10,000 🗌
Family Kitchen	\$50,000 🗌	Utility Room	\$2,500 🗌
Family Dining Area	\$50,000 🗌	(2) Small Sitting Areas	\$5,000 each 🗌
Housekeeping Supply Room	\$1,000 🗌	(unlimited) Garden Memorial Benches	\$7,500 each 🗌
Family Laundry Room	\$2,500 🗌	(3) Patient Window Gardens	\$2,000 each 🗌
Medical Staff Break Room	\$5,000 🗌	(6) Patient Suites	\$100,000 each 🗌
Medical Staff Lockers Rooms	\$5,000 🗌	(2) Patient Wings	\$500,000 each 🗌

Name(s) of Individuals or Organization Requesting Naming Opportunity Above	
Street Address	City/State/Zip Code
Phone number(s)	E-mail Address
Authorized Signature(s)	Date

To process credit card transactions, please call Abbey Clair, Executive Director at (207) 540-1080 or mail checks to:

Aroostook House Comfort P.O. Box 867, Presque Isle, ME 04769

The Aroostook Hospice Foundation, owner of the Aroostook House of Comfort, is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization.